KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

*REVISED

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-4: Morning Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon
Date Day MA (Economics) Semester-1

28-11-2023 | Tuesday MAE-101: Micro Economics-1 (1511)

02-12-2023 | Saturday MAE-102: Macro Economics-1 (1512)

07-12-2023 | Thursday | MAE-103: Quantitative Methods for Economists-I (1513)

12-12-2023 | Tuesday MAEO-4: Money, Banking and Finance (1514)
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Date Day MA (Economics) Semester-I11

29-11-2023 | Wednesday | MAE-301: Economics of Development (3513)

04-12-2023 | Monday MAE-302: International Economics-I (3514)

08-12-2023 | Friday MAE-303: Indian Economy (3515)

13-12-2023 | Wednesday | MAEO-1: Public Finance (3516)

18-12-2023 | Monday MAEQ-2: Economics of Labour (;;;7;_

21-12-2023 | Thursday | MAEO-3: Theory of Statisties (3518)

Centre No. 4: Department of Commerce (New Block) Second Floor
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